

2020-2021

TUITION & FEES

School (K-8) Tuition & Fees 2020-2021

Number of Children Enrolled	St. John Lutheran Church Member	Community Member
1st Child	\$3,744 (\$312 monthly)	\$5,340 (\$445 monthly)
2nd Child	\$2,640 (\$220 monthly)	\$4,620 (\$385 monthly)
3rd+ Children	\$1,980 (\$165 monthly)	\$3,924 (\$327 monthly)

Early Childhood Program Tuition Rates

Age of Child	Days of the Week	Cost
PK-3 (3 yr. old)	T/TH (1/2 day) mornings	\$1,944 (\$162 monthly)
PK-4 (4 yr. old)	M, W, F (1/2 day) mornings	\$2,544 (\$212 monthly)
PK-4 (4 yr. old)	M-F (1/2 day)	\$3,828 (\$319 monthly)
PK-4 (4 yr. old)	M-F (all day)	\$5,100 (\$425 monthly)

Registration Fees & Billing

\$50 (1 child) and \$100 (more than 1 child) is non-refundable. This fee is not included in tuition and must be paid with the Registration Forms, no enrollment is considered without payment.

St. John uses a tuition management service (SMART/BLACKBAUD Tuition) for purposes of billing and receiving tuition. The first payment is due in August (with a \$50 one-time fee) and goes through the following July. All school families that do not prepay by June of the new school year are required to enroll in SMART Tuition by June 15.

SCHOLARSHIPS

K-8 Families that need to inquire about our Lutheran Scholarship Granting Organization or Indiana Choice Scholarships may contact Lori Reno Howard: Ireno@stjohnindy.org